Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201404030000
95000

04/03/2014
10:01:00

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38

24

Lot#:69
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405290001
62090

05/29/2014
12:31:37

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38

24

Lot#:87
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405290001
62110

05/29/2014
12:31:39

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38

24

Lot#:89
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201401220000
20400

01/22/2014
08:40:29

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALIANT BANK

38

24

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404030000
94820

04/03/2014
10:00:42

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38

24

Lot#:64
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




201404030000
94910

04/03/2014
10:00:51

EDDLEMAN
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
SERVICES
LLC

38

24

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




