Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201404030000 95000	04/03/2014 10:01:00	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	24		Lot#:69 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201405290001 62090	05/29/2014 12:31:37	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	24		Lot#:87 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201405290001 62110	05/29/2014 12:31:39	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			38	24		Lot#:89 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201401220000 20400	01/22/2014 08:40:29	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALIANT BANK			38	24		Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404030000 94820	04/03/2014 10:00:42	EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC			38	24		Lot#:64 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201404030000 94910		EDDLEMAN HOMES LLC	Grantor	-	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LLC			38	24		Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
-----------------------	--	-----------------------	---------	---	--	--	--	----	----	--	---